
INTERNAL LICENSEE LIST - CO-BRANDING/SPONSORSHIPS PROMOTIONAL
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website Speciality
4imprint Matt Dahm edu@4imprint 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com Promo/Apparel
AP Branded Solutions Ryan Westerman ryan@apbranded.com 304-766-7760 www.apbranded.com Promo/Apparel
BDA Jennifer Friedman licensing@bdainc.com 917-363-6013 https://sports.bdainc.com/ Promo
Boelter Beverage Group-The Lori Champion LChampion@boelter.com 262-523-6197 Promo
BWM Global Inc. AJ Fish info@bwmglobal.com 847-785-1355 www.Bwmglobal.com Promo
Corporate Identity Tim Beavers tim@corpident.com 304-721-8730 www.corpident.com Apparel/Lab Coats
G & G Outfitters Inc Audrey Hagmann ahagmann@ggoutfitters.com 301-731-2299 www.Ggoutfitters.com Promo
Halo Branded Solutions Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com
Staples Promotional Products Danielle Stephens danielle.stephens@staples.com 314-692-3157 www.staplespromo.com Promo/Awards/Signage/Printing
Success Promotions Inc. Chad Everett Chad@successbrands.com 314-878-1999 www.Successpromo.com Promo
Synergy Imports Clark Riley clark@synergyimports.com 304-534-2899 www.Synergyimports.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins
Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com 304-906-2103 www.Undergroundshirts.com Apparel/Lab Coats
Wincraft Tanner Formanek tformanek@wincraft.com 507-454-5510 www.Wincraft.com Promo/Awards

*NOTE THIS LIST IS TO BE USED PRIMARILY FOR PRODUCTS WITH WVU TRADEMARKS AND CO-BRANDING/SPONSORSHIP LOGOS.


